
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

TUESDAY 
FEBRUARY 19, 2019 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

19023672 2/16/19 4:18AM CRABTREE ROAD 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

FIREARM 
SCALES 

PIPE 
DRUGS 

300.00 
50.00 
10.00 
50.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
(MOTOR VEHICLE) 

19023773 2/16/19 6:30PM BARTOW LANE 
DUNCANVILLE, AL 

CHEVY EQUINOX 5000.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 19023802 2/16/19 8:50PM WATERMELON ROAD 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

LEAF BLOWER 350.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
(MOTOR VEHICLE) 

19023890 2/17/19 8:23AM ALEXANDER LANE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

NISSAN MAXIMA 15000.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 19024101 2/18/19 9:29AM HILLSIDE DRIVE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

CAST IRON TUB 
TOP DESK 

BED FRAMES 
VIOLIN 

PAINTINGS 

500.00 
500.00 
200.00 
50.00 
250.00 

      

 
 


